
Bitter gourd price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Manjeswaram APMC  72.50  7,250.00  8000 -  6,500.00 2026-01-06

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Madikai VFPCK APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-12-27

Bitter gourd - Other Kanjangadu APMC  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2025-12-27

Bitter gourd - Other Neeleswaram APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7200 -  6,800.00 2025-12-23

Bitter gourd - Other Neeleswaram  70.00  7,000.00  7200 -  6,800.00 2025-11-05

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Kanjangadu  60.00  6,000.00  6400 -  5,800.00 2025-11-05

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Madikai VFPCK  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-31

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Pullur Periya VFPCK  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-30

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Manjeswaram  67.50  6,750.00  8000 -  5,500.00 2025-10-27

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Pullur Periya  50.00  5,000.00  0 -  5,000.00 2024-03-20
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